MERCRUISER [D2.8LAESD-TROMIC WM 169 1/L4) < rMAMNIFOLD STRIP b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 0K.144109 Thru OM999999 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 B16785| MAMIFOLD STRIF [FRONMT) 1 [4.21)
1 a4 284005 HARMESS-winng, Engine w/Deuts|1 [STERMODRIVE AMND INBOARL)
2 27 254171 | GASKET 142 23445
3 10 809919781 | SCREW [ME X 18] 4/8
4 12 B11450 | 'wWASHER 4/8
] 27 A84004| GASKET 4 [2.8L) 24867
] 27 284004 | GASKET g [4.20] 3584
g 32 254173|HOSE 1
7 54 801333457 | CLAMP 2
a 879712\ MAMNIFOLD STRIF [REAR) 1
| 10 A79714|BOLT [ME = 80) 812
10 12 211437 "wWaSHER 212
11 a11432| COVER 1 [4.20)
12 10 2114071 |[BOLT-BAMJO [M12) 1
13 25 8099631 29| wWihSHER-SEALING 2 2345
14 32 B55506 | PIPE w/ATER DRAIN 1 [2.8L)
14 32 204702 | PIPEwATER DRAIN 1 [4.20]
15 32 854176|HOSE 1
16 54 854177 | CLAMP 1
17 54 B14634|J CLAMP 1
18 10 801333574|BOLT-BAMIO (M10) 1
19 12 809963072 | Wi SHER-SEALING 2 2345
20 49734 | SEMDER-SECOMD STATIOM TE|1 [2.80) 4
- 27 855451 | OVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [2.8L)10K 144103 - DLOS8058)
27 A79684 | OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [2.8L)[0L093059 and up) 1
27 855448 | OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [4.2L)[0K 144174 - DLO98231)
27 281742| OWVERHALL GASKET SET 1 [4.2L)[0L093032 and up) 1
27 855450| CYLIMDER HEAD GASKET SET |1 [2.8L)[0K 144109 - OLO98058)
27 283962 CYLIMDER HEAD GASKET SET |1 [2.8L)[0L093053 and up) 1
27 855449 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET |1 [4.2L)[0KT44114 - DLOSE231)
27 881743|CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET |1 [4.2L)[0L0980232 and up) 1




